Sr Questions Answers Choice

1997
1998
1999
2000

1 Kargil war was end in .

. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto
Amir Abdullah Khan
Ayub Khan

Zia ul Haq

2 What was the name of that person who reacted on his promise?

3,000
4,000
4,500
4,500

3 How many Pakistan Soldiers killed in the war 1965?

1956
1957
1958
1959

4 What was the century when General Ayub Khan come into power?

12th March 1947

1st June 1947

. 30th September 1947
. 30th June 1947

5 Pakistan Army was created on?
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