

Online History of Pakistan Army Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Kargil war was end in .	A. 1997 B. 1998 C. 1999 D. 2000
2	What was the name of that person who reacted on his promise?	A. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto B. Amir Abdullah Khan C. Ayub Khan D. Zia ul Haq
3	How many Pakistan Soldiers killed in the war 1965?	A. 3,000 B. 4,000 C. 4,500 D. 4,500
4	What was the century when General Ayub Khan come into power?	A. 1956 B. 1957 C. 1958 D. 1959
5	Pakistan Army was created on?	A. 12th March 1947 B. 1st June 1947 C. 30th September 1947 D. 30th June 1947